7% STACCAVEJANO
VEJANO (VT) 27 SETTEMBRE

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS. COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 |CRISOSTOMI ENRICO C |ERCO SPORT 0.35.50
2 |CRISANTI LUCA C |BOLSENA FORUM 0.36.44
3 |DI MARCO ROLANDO G |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.36.53
4 |COGNATA GIUSEPPE C |ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA 0.37.03
5 |CESARINI GIORGIO B POLISPORTIV| NTALTO 0.37.09
6 |PALLOTTA ANTONELLO C |BOLSENAFO 0.37.42
7 |BASTIANINI FEDERICO D |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.37.55
8 |PACE ELIO E  |ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA 0.37.56
9 [cCAPUTO GIAMPAOLO C |ADS ENEA 0.38.28
10 |PUCCI VINCENZO F POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.38.40
11 |GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO C |LIBERI PODISTI 0.38.42
12 |RENZI RENZO D |ANNA BABY 0.38.51
13 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.39.00
14 |VIGARELLI CARLO B POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.39.04
15 |TADDEI ROBERTO B  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.39.33
16 |SALZA GIUSEPPE D |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.39.36
17 |FOCARACCI EZIO B  |ATLETICA NEPI 0.39.37
18 |MARTINA DANIELE C |ANNA BABY 0.39.40
19 [BORZACCHINI MASSIMILIANO D |POD. VITORCHIANESE 0.39.48
20 |SCOTTI IVANO F  |ANNA BABY 0.39.51
21 |RIZZO GABRIELE B  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.04
22 |ZAINI LUIGI B L'AIRONE TOLFA 0.40.13
23 |IANNIELLO ANTONIO C |ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA 0.40.13
24 |FABBRI MASSIMO E BOLSENA FORUM 0.40.23
25 |GRASSI FRANCESCO B  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.25
26 |PEZZATO FILIPPO C |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 0.40.29
27 |TURCO MARCO D |ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA 0.40.40
28 |FIORUCCI FILIPPO C |ATHLETIC SEA RUNNER 0.40.47
29 |AMORUSO ROBERTO E |ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA 0.40.50
30 |FUNARI GIUSEPPE B L'AIRONE TOLFA 0.40.52
31 |CAPITONI MARCO E |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.53
32 |SAVERI MASSIMILIANO D |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.41.02
33 |MINUTO ANGELO D |ATLETICA CIMINA 0.41.20
34 |BRUNORI ALESSIO A |L'AIRONE TOLFA 0.41.22
35 |RENZI LUCIANO A |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.41.27
36 |PAPI PAOLO E |S.S.LAZIO ATL. LEGGERA 0.41.31
37 |RENZI MARSILIO B POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.41.40
38 |BERTOLO DAVID D |ANNA BABY 0.41.47
39 |MOUHAJI GIUSEPPE D |A.S.D.IL CAMPANILE 0.41.50
40 |LUCCI MAURIZIO E |S.S.LAZIO ATL. LEGGERA 0.41.53
41 |ADAMINI MARCO A |BOLSENA FORUM 0.42.00
42 |ISIDORI ETTORE F  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.42.01
43 |CESETTI ROBERTO D |A.S.D.IL CAMPANILE 0.42.04
44 |KRZYZANOWSKA MARIOLA N  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.42.10
45 |SGAMMA PASQUALINO F PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 0.42.12
46 |LOZZI GIANCARLO D |BOLSENA FORUM 0.42.13
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BENELLA
MAIETTO
GALLINELLA
NAPPI
NICCOLI
VERDIGLIONE
PAPUCCI
STERPA
BATTAGLINI
BARBERINI
RENZI
SCARPONI
SARGOLINI
LORENZOTTI
SANGIORGI
BIANCHI
LEONETTI
BERNI
SCOTTOLI
ZANONI
MORETTI
STEFANINI
SALSA
LABRICCIOSA
VISMARA
SGLAVO
SPOSETTI
DE LUCA RAPONE
BELLITTO
GRAZZINI
DELL'ABATE
SASSARA
ERCOLANI
MEI
CRISOSTOMI
GIANNINI
MINASI
D'ALESSANDRI
PERCOSSI
GIORGETTI
CECCANI
MURA

PIERI
LEGGITTIMO
MALATESTA
TORRI
FRANCHI
CASSAN
AGNELLI
PRIORE
CROCIANI
MUZZ|
LEOPARDO
BENEDETTI

ROBERTO
MASSIMO
PIERLUIGI
UMBERTO
GIOVANNI
COSMA
SAVERIO
ADOLFO
PIETRO
PIETRO
PIETRO
MASSIMO
AMEDEO
NELLO
EUGENIO
ANTONIO
FABIO
ROSA
VINCENZO
MARCO
LUIGI
FRANCO
FERRUCCIO
MARIO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
LUCA
VINCENZO
ANTONELLA
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
SERGIO
ROBERTO
PIERO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
RICCARDO
LUCA
ROBERTO
MARIA GRAZIA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
UMBERTO
SERGIO
ALDO

ALDO
WALTER
ROCCO
LAURA
GIOVANNI
LUCIO MARIA
PIETRO
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POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM

ANNA BABY

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
VILLA GUGLIELMI

SISPORT FIAT

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
BOLSENA FORUM
G.S.CAPPUCCINI DI SIENA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA CIMINA

L'AIRONE TOLFA

ANNA BABY

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
AIRONE TOLFA

POD. AVIS NARNI

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA NEPI

BOLSENA FORUM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
L'AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ESERCITO SCUOLA DI GUERRA
ADS ENEA

LIBERI PODISTI

ADS ENEA

BOLSENA FORUM

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA NEPI

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
ANNA BABY

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ADS ENEA

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
BOLSENA FORUM

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANNA BABY

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
L'AIRONE TOLFA

ADS ENEA

ATTARDI

ATL. COLOSSEO 2000
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
LIBERI PODISTI

BOLSENA FORUM

POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
LIBERI PODISTI

0.42.14
0.42.20
0.42.42
0.42.47
0.42.49
0.42.52
0.42.55
0.42.59
0.43.02
0.43.04
0.43.12
0.43.16
0.43.26
0.43.31
0.43.32
0.43.34
0.43.40
0.43.46
0.43.53
0.43.55
0.43.56
0.44.03
0.44.04
0.44.04
0.44.07
0.44.14
0.44.15
0.44.23
0.44.31
0.44.32
0.44.34
0.44.35
0.44.37
0.44.38
0.44.42
0.44.55
0.44.56
0.44.57
0.45.05
0.45.06
0.45.13
0.45.14
0.45.17
0.45.20
0.45.21
0.45.29
0.45.44
0.45.49
0.45.50
0.45.52
0.45.54
0.45.55
0.45.59
0.46.02




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

MOSCETTI
POTENZA
MARIANI
PULIMANTI
PACE
ERCOLANI
MILONI
ACUNZO
COPPARI
VACCHIO
MALATESTA
MOCCALDI
LANCELLOTTI
USAI
LAURETI
SABATINI
ROMAGNOLI
SONAGLIA
BORHY
VENDETTI
MIGLIORINI
GOVERNATORI
TAZZA
MARINO
LANOTTE
FARAONI
CONTI
ZACCARO
MARROCCO
STELLA
INTERMITE
REZZI
LORETI
GATTI
CRESCA
GROSSI
MORDECCHI
LIBERATI
SASSARA
PATERNESI
CECCANGELI
BALSANI
GASPARINI
CRUCIANI
GIANLORENZO
RONCHETTI
NELLI
SEVERO NETO
NADDEO
ADIUTORI
PASCOLINI
CAVALLI
MECARINI
CALZINI

ENRICO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
MARCO

IAN RICHARD
MAURIZIO
LUCA
PASQUALE
PAOLO
PIETRO
MILVIO
GIUSEPPE
FELICE
GIANPAOLO
SIMONA
OMAR
BRUNO
CRISTINA
FRANCO
SERGIO
VILMA
GIOVANNA
VALENTINO
PIETRO
NICOLA
CLAUDIO
MARCO
BIAGIO
MICHELE
ALFREDO
FRANCESCO
WALTER
LUCIO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
GINO
SIMONE
PATRIZIA
MONICA
FRANCO
FRANCO
PATRIZIO
VENANZINO
MASSIMO
NATALINO
MATTEO
IONE
ANTONIO
PAOLA

RITA
PAOCLO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
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BOLSENA FORUM

L'AIRONE TOLFA

LIBERTAS ELLERA

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA

ADS ENEA

BOLSENA FORUM

BOLSENA FORUM

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA

LIBERI PODISTI

CAT SPORT

LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERTAS ELLERA

LIBERTAS ELLERA

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA ORTE

ANNA BABY

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
LIBERI PODISTI

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D.IL CAMPANILE
ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA

ADS ENEA

ROMA 83

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO

ADS ENEA

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTICA MORENA

ANNA BABY

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
ATLETICA CIMINA

ANNA BABY

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D.IL CAMPANILE
ATLETICA NEPI

ANNA BABY

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ADS ENEA

ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
BOLSENA FORUM

BOLSENA FORUM

UISP ORVIETO

BOLSENA FORUM

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
DI MARCO SPORT VT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT

0.46.17
0.46.19
0.46.24
0.46.26
0.46.28
0.46.30
0.46.31
0.46.32
0.46.37
0.46.39
0.46.42
0.46.48
0.46.52
0.46.52
0.47.00
0.47.05
0.47.07
0.47.10
0.47.12
0.47.23
0.47.30
0.47.35
0.47.49
0.47.51
0.47.59
0.48.01
0.48.06
0.48.31
0.48.33
0.48.37
0.48.53
0.48.58
0.49.03
0.49.06
0.49.09
0.49.11
0.49.23
0.49.31
0.49.34
0.49.37
0.49.40
0.49.50
0.49.51
0.50.03
0.50.11
0.50.12
0.50.18
0.50.22
0.50.23
0.50.24
0.50.25
0.50.26
0.50.37
0.50.37
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DI MARIO
ROMITI
TERZOLI
COCCHI
ZEZZA
VASSELLI
BIANCO
ANGELINI
ORRU'
NARDANGELI
D'ANDRIA
DONATI
BRACHINO
ROMOLI
CENNI
ClocCcl
PAGLIACCIA
DE MATTIA
CARDINALI
BOTTA
ANSELMI
TORRETTA
PASQUALINI
REGOLI
BORRUSO
FOSCHI
VALTERIO
PAOLONI
GRANITO
ROMAGNOLI
D'AMORE
NOBILI
BERNI
LEOCADIO
FRANCHETTI
FABIANI
QUOTIDIANO
BELLUCCI
LANARI
PAPACCHIOLI
BORFECCHIA
GOVERNATORI
AMICIZIA
MACCHIONI
BARBONE

DANIELE
GIAMPIERO
ENRICO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
MARIO
SIMONA
SANDRO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
MARINO
VITTORIO
PAOLA
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO
LUDOVICO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
GILBERTO
ANNA
SIMONETTA
MAURIZIO
EMANUELA
DOMENICO
DANIELA
ZIARIO
SALVATORE
MARIO
MONICA
NICOLETTA
LUCIA
MARCIA
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA TERESA
LORENZO
CRISTINA
VELIA

FLAVIO
FRANCESCA
ORIETTA
GINO
ALESSANDRO
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ADS ENEA

ATLETICA ENI
SOC.ATL.CIMINA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

AVIS CONVERSANO

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
ARCA ENEL

ANNA BABY

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ALTO LAZIO ATLETICA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
BOLSENA FORUM

ANNA BABY

ADS ENEA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANNA BABY

BOLSENA FORUM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
LIBERI PODISTI

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ADS ENEA

A.S.D.IL CAMPANILE

ADS ENEA

ADS ENEA

ADS ENEA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
LIBERI PODISTI

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA

0.50.54
0.51.14
0.51.16
0.51.18
0.51.20
0.51.20
0.51.49
0.52.21
0.52.24
0.52.29
0.52.54
0.53.10
0.53.21
0.53.34
0.53.37
0.53.38
0.53.39
0.53.46
0.53.47
0.53.55
0.53.57
0.54.19
0.54.22
0.54.50
0.55.13
0.55.40
0.55.41
0.55.56
0.56.02
0.56.02
0.56.28
0.56.39
0.57.45
0.58.11
0.58.21
0.59.15
0.59.40
1.00.55
1.01.20
1.01.20
1.01.21
1.04.13
1.05.33
1.07.14
1.09.00




